
the Villages Senior Games 2019

Men’s Doubles Gold Silver Bronze 4th 5th

60-64 Cornel West

Gordon Weinblat

Gary McKinney

Scott Sauerman

65-69 Alan Millett

Bill Mogensen

William Lee 
Mike Schrock

70-74 Bruce Gintoft 
John Capauto

Joseph Harth 
George Grim

Doug Fitzsimmons 
Earl Hearst

Ron Taylor

Ken Calvert

75-79 Stu Lesser

Mike Rushaw

Bruce Holck

Jose Borjes

Ron Roberts

Dave Brooks

Doug Cates 
Paul Scdhoenhardt

80-84 Deane Chickering

John Schultz

Michael Aridano 
Larry Smith

Stanley Czenis

Henry Urrbanski

Neal Van Haverbeke 
Joseph Signorelli

Men’s Singles Gold Silver Bronze 4th 5th

50-54 Michael Cudworth Thomas Savoldy

55-59 David Wheeler

60-64 Steve Hammond Gordon Weinblat Robert Mariner Jeffery Gates

65-69 William Lee Bill Mogensen Cornel West Steven Knotts Scott Sauerman

70-74 George Grim John Caputo Bruce Gintoft Doug Fitzsimmons David Shimpeno

75-79 Stuart Lesser Mike Rushaw Jose Borjes Joseph Harth Ron Roberts

80-84 John Schultz Bruce Holck Henry Urrbanski Larry Smith Michael Aridano

85-89 Stanley Czenis Deane Chickering Joseph Signorelli

Women’s Doubles Gold Silver Bronze 4th 5th

55-59 Lynn Irish

Yulia Wilson

60-64 Debra Curtis

Wendy Tyree

Denise Mundy

Gay Hensley

65-69 Mardee Goldberg

Joan Ruggerio

Anita Gagnon

Jaqueline Defresne

Kathleen Beatty 
Diane Meitzner

70-74 Joyce Calkins 
Marilyn Cates

Danna Beski

Rita Williams

Janet Mott 
Linda Madler

Diane Adler 
Gail Schamanek

75-79 Hyae-yeon Churchill 
Lucille Brandel

Mary Zarse 
Bobbie Olson

80-84 Jackie Miller

Pat Deacon

Margaret Kohler 
Janet Nelson

Women’s Singles Gold Silver Bronze 4th 5th

50-54 Diana Rivera

55-59 Yulia Wilson

60-64 Wendy Tyree Sandra Palmer Patrica Hill
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65-69 Joan Ruggerio Debra Curtis Dianna Gray

70-74 Mardee Goldberg Jackie Dufresne Joyce Calkins Donna Beski Dianna Adler

75-79 Hyae-yeon Churchill Joy Zuckerman Peggy Rusaw Judith Lavendar Vana Reddy

80-84 Pat Deacon Alison Broucek

85-89 Lynn Irish

Mixed Doubles Gold Silver Bronze 4th 5th

50-54 Greg Nikolic 
Diana Rivera

Ken Calvert 
Somphit Giger

55-59 Yulia Wilson

Lawrence Smith

60-64 Debra Curtis

Gordon Weinblat

Wendy Tyree

Scott Sauerman

65-69 Lou Brandel

Bill Mogensen

Marilyn Cates 
Cornel West

Mardee Goldberg 
William Lee

Joan Ruggerio 
Stu Lesser

70-74 Joyce Calkins 
George Grimm

Doug Fitzsimmons 
Jackie Dufresne

Donna Beski

Bruce Gintoft

Michael Schrock 
Lynn Irish

Ron Taylor 
Rita Williams

75-79 Hyae-yeon Churchill

Dave Brooks

Mike Rusaw 
Peggy Rusaw

Linda Madler

Lee Danielson

Joy Zuckerman 
James Carroll

80-84 Jackie Miller 
Paul Schoenhardt

Donald Johnson 
Bollie Olson

Alison Broucek 
Joseph Signorelli

Pat Deacon

Deane Chickering
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